BUrnNsviLLe BLaze THUrsS 9/21

FIRST LAST
CHRISTENSE NIELSEN
ZOEY DETERT
ANNA WHISNANT
EMMA VANMETER
AFTON MURTHA
MEGAN WEEKS
ADDYSON ROBEY
KATIE DUFFY
KATE HOEKSTRA
HANNAH BERG
TALI PARKER
AMELIA SAMPSON
CHLOE SANDUM
ALEX NELSON
QUINN JOHNSON
LUCIA RUHOFF
ZOE GARCIA
VALERIE NELSON
LYLA CASHMAN
LUCY ALDRICH
MAKENNAH  REISINGER
NATALIE BERG
MAZZY WAGNER
TALIA LOUWAGIE
EVIE WIANT
KEIRA MONDALE
AUDREY GEHT
LILLIAN MILLER
AL ANDerson-B
LILY ALVAREZ
LUCY SNOW
MIYA ZHUANG

TM

619
648
718
715
718
715
715
718
715
718
8:00
7:52
7:48
734
7:46
756
7:58
747
747
718
810
814
8:08
8:08
810
812
8:40
824
8:34
8:33

10:06
10:28

2 M
1407
14:51

15:20

15:23
15:21

15:32

15:44

15:40

15:43

15:47

16:38

16:53

16:56

16:56

16:48

17:04

17:05

16:56

16:57

16:56

17:55

17:43

17:44

1744

17:55

17:56

18:53

18:44

19:06

19:06

22:39

24102

5K
22:309
23:339
23:42.8
23:522
23:581
24:02.6
24:31.9
24:42.6
25:09.2
25:23.8
25:31.7
26:1.8
26:36.1
26:385
26:415
26524
27:083
2710.6
2718.8
27:28.0
27342
27:34.8
27:52.5
27533
28:073
28163
29:03.0
29:04.2
29:52.9
30:17.3
36:04.3
37278



