

BURNSVILLE BLAZE THURS 9/21

FIRST	LAST	1 M	2 M	5K
CHRISTENSE	NIELSEN	6:19	14:17	22:30.9
ZOEY	DETERT	6:48	14:51	23:33.9
ANNA	WHISNANT	7:18	15:20	23:42.8
EMMA	VANMETER	7:15	15:23	23:52.2
AFTON	MURTHA	7:18	15:21	23:58.1
MEGAN	WEEKS	7:15	15:32	24:02.6
ADDYSON	ROBEY	7:15	15:44	24:31.9
KATIE	DUFFY	7:18	15:40	24:42.6
KATE	HOEKSTRA	7:15	15:43	25:09.2
HANNAH	BERG	7:18	15:47	25:23.8
TALI	PARKER	8:00	16:38	25:31.7
AMELIA	SAMPSON	7:52	16:53	26:11.8
CHLOE	SANDUM	7:48	16:56	26:36.1
ALEX	NELSON	7:34	16:56	26:38.5
QUINN	JOHNSON	7:46	16:48	26:41.5
LUCIA	RUHOFF	7:56	17:04	26:52.4
ZOE	GARCIA	7:58	17:05	27:08.3
VALERIE	NELSON	7:47	16:56	27:10.6
LYLA	CASHMAN	7:47	16:57	27:18.8
LUCY	ALDRICH	7:18	16:56	27:28.0
MAKENNAH	REISINGER	8:10	17:55	27:34.2
NATALIE	BERG	8:14	17:43	27:34.8
MAZZY	WAGNER	8:08	17:44	27:52.5
TALIA	LOUWAGIE	8:08	17:44	27:53.3
EVIE	WIANT	8:10	17:55	28:07.3
KEIRA	MONDALE	8:12	17:56	28:16.3
AUDREY	GEHT	8:40	18:53	29:03.0
LILLIAN	MILLER	8:24	18:44	29:04.2
AL	ANDERSON-B	8:34	19:06	29:52.9
LILY	ALVAREZ	8:33	19:06	30:17.3
LUCY	SNOW	10:06	22:39	36:04.3
MIYA	ZHUANG	10:28	24:12	37:27.8